## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing Kaupakalua Road To Huelo								-	
PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.32 Miles								STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao									
		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
sh									
		**APPROX.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,840.00	L.S.	\$81,650.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	1,900 Tons	Ton	\$141.42	* \$268,698.00	\$167.00	\$317,300.00	\$160.00	\$304,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	8,300 Tons	Ton	\$135.74	* \$1,126,642.00	\$172.00	\$1,427,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,245,000.00
401.0200	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV at Guardrail Under, Behind Guardrail and Beyond End Terminal	141Tons	Ton	\$288.15	* \$40,629.15	\$462.00	\$65,142.00	\$200.00	\$28,200.00
413.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	35100 S.F.	Sq. Ft.	\$0.82	* \$28,782.00	\$1.30	\$45,630.00	\$1.00	\$35,100.00
414.0100	Reonstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	1000 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$67.35	* \$67,350.00	\$103.00	\$103,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	73,000 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$242,927.00	L.S.	\$215,500.00	L.S.	\$219,000.00
603.0100	Cleaning of Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00
606.0400	Terminal Section Type FLEAT 350	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,530.00	L.S.	\$16,600.00	L.S.	\$16,000.00
613.1000	Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	33 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$27,846.00	L.S.	\$25,650.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	17,530 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$32,760.00	L.S.	\$43,850.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) White	35,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$44,460.00	L.S.	\$78,300.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) Yellow	2,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,850.00	L.S.	\$5,440.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic or Thermoplastic Extrusion )White	100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$702.00	L.S.	\$1,090.00	L.S.	\$800.00
629.1014	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion )	15,500 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30,420.00	L.S.	\$39,150.00	L.S.	\$62,000.00
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Markers	900 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,360.00	L.S.	\$5,440.00	L.S.	\$7,200.00
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Markers	820 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,360.00	L.S.	\$4,350.00	L.S.	\$6,560.00

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Hana Highway Resurfacing Kaupakalua Road To Huelo  PROJECT NO.: 36C-01-15M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 3.32 Miles  ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 22, 2015  BID OPENED: June 19, 2015  PROJECT: 3.32 Miles  ** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for				MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS,LLC		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
		in-house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2030	Type "H" Pavement Markers	50 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$585.00	L.S.	\$218.00	L.S.	\$2,800.00
629.2040	Type "J" Pavement Markers	220 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,170.00	L.S.	\$2,180.00	L.S.	\$1,760.00
631.1100	Construction Sign with Post	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,956.00	L.S.	\$13,450.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00
645.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control	L:S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$55,985.00	L.S.	\$165,200.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.0210	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
648.0100	Devices and Advertisement Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,170.00	L.S.	\$2,790.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,550.00	L.S.	\$16,150.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$41,652.00	L.S.	\$125,900.00	L.S.	\$125,000.00
	Sum of All Items		l l		* \$2,284,224.15		\$2,991,580.00		\$2,643,420.00
	* Corrected Figure								
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$107,100.00		\$162,762.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$0.00		\$0.00	• ,	\$0.00
	Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date:				* \$2,177,124.15		\$2,828,818.00		\$2,643,420.00